Cable Terminal: U Type   , Hole: Diameter 8mm, Length: 30cm (Standrad)
Базовые станции
телекоммуникационной связи
Станции питания 24/48 В
Датчики аккумуляторных элементов
 BAT-02: датчик на 2 В
 BAT-06: датчик на 6 В
 BAT-12: датчик на 12 В (по одному на аккумулятор)

 Accessories: 1) Battery Measuring Cable: 30cm
                         2) Communication Cable: 40cm & 70cm with RJ11 (Optional)
System Structure Order Code Description Remark
Battery Cell Sensor
PBMS2000 Battery Monitoring Module One PBMS2000 Can Monitor Max. 2 Strings,
Each String Max. 60pcs BatteriesManagement Layer
PBAT 61-02 2 Volt Battery Cell Sensor
PBAT 61-12 12 Volt Battery Cell Sensor
Accessory
Battery Measuring Cable
PBAT-C1-U-M8
PBAT-COM-70 Cable Terminal: RJ11 Port,  Length: 70cm (Standard)
PBAT-COM-40 Cable Terminal: RJ11 Port,  Length: 40cm
PBAT-C1-O-M8 Cable Terminal: O Type  , Hole Diameter: 8mm, Length: 30cm
Hall Sensor for PBAT600
CS050EK1T5 Rated Input: 50A Measure Range: 0~±100A, Φ20mm
CS100EK2T5 Rated Input: 100A Measure Range: 0~±200A, Φ40mm
CS200EK2T5 Rated Input: 200A Measure Range: 0~±400A, Φ40mm
CS400EK2T5 Rated Input: 400A Measure Range: 0~±800A, Φ40mm
CS500EK2T5 Rated Input: 500A Measure Range: 0~±1000A, Φ40mm
External
Power
Supply
—— PBMS2000 Rated Voltage Input: 24VDC, Range: 12V~36VDC
Cell Sensor
Communication Cable
24VDC System
Other DC Power System
-48VDC System DDR-15L-24
MDR-20-24
24VDC Power Supply, 48VDC to 24VDC, Range: 18V~75 VDC
24VDC Power Supply, 220VAC to 24VDC, Range: 120V~370VDC or 85V~264VAC
Item
Rated Input
Internal Temperature
Measuring Range
PBAT61-02 1.6V~2.6V ( ±0.2% )
        0.1mΩ~100mΩ
Repeatability Error: 1.0% ±25uΩ
Conformity Error: 1.5% ± 25uΩ
12V